Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk B-1 # 35 P. 2 2s 3¢ c/
Lea County New, Mexico Vo 0/3 ¢ 173! ) & b bbl
1p- DA5" 73

190 1.90 1/4 0.44 0.83 0.83
395 2.05 3/4 1.31 2.69 3.52
797 4.02 3/4 1.31 5.28 8.80
1299 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 15.39
1674 3.75 11/4 2.19 8.20 23.59
2168 494 13/4 3.06 15.13 38.72
2478 3.10 21/4 3.94 12.21 50.93
2978 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 59.68
3529 5.51 1 1.75 9.64 69.32
4033 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 78.14

4350 3.17 11/4 2.19 6.93 ' 85.07

Michael Roghair - General anagér T

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the %g day o% 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

AR TAMME HUGGINS -
{ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

\:'%.;&“ _‘:égf May 21, 2006 NOtary Public

[ _ o




